2-40
SDH 155Mbps Multi-Service Access Equipment
Ethernet and TDM services over Fiber
SDH155A
SpecificationsFeatures
   The SDH155A provides an economical MSAP multiplexing solution for SDH network services, By Ethernet, E1 different
operational data packets directly encapsulated in the 155M SDH transmission channels, to the existing SDH network to
transmit Ethernet data and E1 data provides a simple and effective method of application. The SDH155A is 1U high, 19”

Supports Console、WEB and SNMP (Optional accessories)
management
Ordering Information
SDH155A-CH-AC 1U 19", 4-slot rack chassis with single AC power
SDH155A-CH-DC 1U 19", 4-slot rack chassis with single DC power
SDH155A-CH-AD 1U 19", 4-slot rack chassis with single AC power
  and single DC power as redundancy
SDH155A-CH-AA 1U 19", 4-slot rack chassis with two AC power,
  one AC power as redundancy
SDH155A-CH-DD 1U 19", 4-slot rack chassis with two DC power,
  one DC power as redundancy
SDH155A-E1/RJ45 4-channel G.703 E1 RJ-45 interface card
SDH155A-ET100 4-channel 10/100Base-TX (RJ45) interface card
SDH
IP Surveillance
PD
H